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Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2017/2018 - skupina I. LIGA - 3. kolo

teams.in.round

team wins deuce looses

MIK3
Transformers
Baumetall
SNIPERS
Sneguliaci

CRH Slovensko
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pins

3710
3011
3396
3274
3076
3027
3087
2741

points

29.0
20.0
19.0
18.0
18.0
15.0
14.0

7.0
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